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Jewel Smoking Shelter

ex.var:£4,371.00 TOTAL
Inc. VAT: £5,245.20

*Base price, not including any custom options.
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Description

Modern smoking shelter shape with a stylish curved roof.
Steel, modular construction makes it possible to adjust the
shelter length and width to fit location or situation. High
quality and innovative construction allow our steel shelter to
be competitive even with aluminum shelters, especially with
the design and price.

Smoking Shelter Specification

* 50mm x 50mm Posts & 80mm x 40mm Vertical Framework
e Steel Galvanised and Powder Coated Colour - as standard
e 2013mm Roof width x 2511mm Tip Roof Height
e 3x standard lengths (others available on request)
e -2 Bay:3295mm L
- 3 BAY: 4600mm L
-4 Bay: 5905mm L
e Roof: 4.5mm thick dimmed(bronze) structured polycarbonate roof panels
e Glazing: 6mm toughened safety glass
e Seating: Timber planked bench with back support as standard (Steel or Injected plastic seating also
available on request)

Optional Extras (price on request)

e 1.2m x 1.8m advertising case
e Bus stop sign
e Bus timetables

Delivery Time

Typical delivery time: 4 weeks

Additional Information
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Additional Options

Shelter Size

Glazing

RAL Colour Code

Custom Colour

Ash Tray

Solar LED Lighting

Bin

Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly

Seating Choice

2 Bay Shelter

3 Bay Shelter

4 Bay Shelter

6mm Toughened Glass
Anti Vandal Steel Sheets
1023 Traffic Yellow
3000 Flame Red

5002 Ultramarine Blue
5017 Traffic Blue

6005 Moss Green

7015 Slate Grey

6024 Traffic Green
9005 Jet Black

9010 Pure White

Custom Colour

No ash tray

Wall Mounted Ash Tray

Floor Mounted Ash Tray

None

Solar LED Lighting

None

Bin: Mounted to frame

None

Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly

Timber Plank Benches
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£0.00

£330.00

£742.50

£0.00

£863.50

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£220.00

£0.00

£0.00

£89.38

£162.80

£0.00

£275.00

£0.00

£148.50

£0.00

£44.00

£0.00
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Epoxidated Laminate Bench - 2 bay
Epoxidated Laminate Bench - 3 bay
Epoxidated Laminate Bench - 4 bay
Plastic Seats - 2 bay
Plastic Seats - 3 bay

Plastic Seats - 4 bay
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£160.00

£320.00

£480.00

£220.00

£440.00

£660.00
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